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         Great Chishill and Little Chishill Parish Council

Income  Expenditure Cheque Number

Income & Expenditure

Dates Description Receipts Transfer NET VAT TOTAL CURRENT A/C DEPOSIT TOTAL

30/03/2016 7,857.09  £                   Balance @ Current Account 7,857.09  £                         25,898.01  £             33,755.10  £    
30/03/2016 25,898.01  £                 Balance @  Deposit Account
06/04/2016 Commission Charges 7.66  £                -   £                  7.66  £               7,849.43  £                         25,898.01  £             33,747.44  £    
07/04/2016 Eon 10.84  £              0.54  £                11.38  £             7,838.05  £                         25,898.01  £             33,736.06  £    
07/04/2016 SRUK - Speed Humps 291.60  £            58.32  £              349.92  £           7,488.13  £                         25,898.01  £             33,386.14  £    
13/04/2016 Interest £0.67 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 7,488.80  £                         25,898.01  £             33,386.81  £    
15/04/2016 Precept 1st Installament £11,250.00 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 18,738.80  £                       25,898.01  £             44,636.81  £    
22/04/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           18,360.40  £                       25,898.01  £             44,258.41  £    
22/04/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             18,265.80  £                       25,898.01  £             44,163.81  £    
22/04/2016 PlaySafely 133.00  £            26.60  £              159.60  £           18,106.20  £                       25,898.01  £             44,004.21  £    
26/04/2016 G&R  220.00  £            -   £                  220.00  £           17,886.20  £                       25,898.01  £             43,784.21  £    
03/05/2016 CAPALC Subs 231.48  £            -   £                  231.48  £           17,654.72  £                       25,898.01  £             43,552.73  £    
03/05/2016 Little Chishill Church  300.00  £            -   £                  300.00  £           17,354.72  £                       25,898.01  £             43,252.73  £    
03/05/2016 Chishill PCC Grant  500.00  £            -   £                  500.00  £           16,854.72  £                       25,898.01  £             42,752.73  £    
03/05/2016 PFA Grass Cutting 750.00  £            -   £                  750.00  £           16,104.72£                25,898.01  £             42,002.73  £    
03/05/2016 Gt Chishill Youth Group 1,250.00  £         -   £                  1,250.00  £        14,854.72  £                       25,898.01  £             40,752.73  £    
03/05/2016 PFA Grant 2,500.00  £         -   £                  2,500.00  £        12,354.72  £                       25,898.01  £             38,252.73  £    
03/05/2016 Village Hall Grant 3,000.00  £         -   £                  3,000.00  £        9,354.72  £                         25,898.01  £             35,252.73  £    
06/05/2016 Commission Charges 9.28  £                -   £                  9.28  £               9,345.44  £                         25,898.01  £             35,243.45  £    
13/05/2016 HMRC VAT Refund  £737.93 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 10,083.37  £                       25,898.01  £             35,981.38  £    
13/05/2016 Interest £1.20 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 10,084.57  £                       25,898.01  £             35,982.58  £    
19/05/2016 AGM Refreshments  92.33  £              -   £                  92.33  £             9,992.24  £                         25,898.01  £             35,890.25  £    Chairmans Expenses
26/05/2015 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           9,613.84  £                         25,898.01  £             35,511.85  £    
19/05/2016 Village Sign Repair 400.00  £            -   £                  400.00  £           9,213.84  £                         25,898.01  £             35,111.85  £    
19/05/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             9,119.24  £                         25,898.01  £             35,017.25  £    
19/05/2016 Xmas Party 200.00  £            -   £                  200.00  £           8,919.24  £                         25,898.01  £             34,817.25  £    
19/05/2016 Playground Grant  1,000.00  £         -   £                  1,000.00  £        7,919.24  £                         25,898.01  £             33,817.25  £    
02/06/2016 SCDC (fee for uncontested election) 105.00  £            -   £                  105.00  £           7,814.24  £                         25,898.01  £             33,712.25  £    
02/06/2016 Blanche and Co 150.00  £            30.00  £              180.00  £           7,634.24  £                         25,898.01  £             33,532.25  £    
02/06/2016 Tower Mint 156.75  £            31.35  £              188.10  £           7,446.14  £                         25,898.01  £             33,344.15  £    
07/06/2016 Commission Charges 11.59  £              -   £                  11.59  £             7,434.55  £                         25,898.01  £             33,332.56  £    
06/06/2016 Interest £3.23 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 7,434.55  £                         25,901.24  £             33,335.79  £    
13/06/2026 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             7,391.55  £                         25,901.24  £             33,292.79  £    
13/06/2016 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             7,348.55  £                         25,901.24  £             33,249.79  £    
13/06/2016 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             7,305.55  £                         25,901.24  £             33,206.79  £    
13/06/2016 Interest £0.69 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 7,306.24  £                         25,901.24  £             33,207.48  £    
27/06/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           6,927.84  £                         25,901.24  £             32,829.08  £    
27/06/2016 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             6,884.84  £                         25,901.24  £             32,786.08  £    
27/06/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             6,790.24  £                         25,901.24  £             32,691.48  £    
27/06/2016 Transfer from deposit £10,500.00 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 17,290.24  £                       15,401.24  £             32,691.48  £    
27/06/2016 Fresh Air Fitness 8,522.90  £         1,704.58  £         10,227.48  £      7,062.76  £                         15,401.24  £             22,464.00  £    
28/06/2016 ICO 35.00  £              -   £                  35.00  £             7,027.76  £                         15,401.24  £             22,429.00  £    
29/06/2016 G&R 570.00  £            -   £                  570.00  £           6,457.76  £                         15,401.24  £             21,859.00  £    
04/07/2016 Commission Charges 10.51  £              -   £                  10.51  £             6,447.25  £                         15,401.24  £             21,848.49  £    
13/07/2016 Interest £0.57  -   £                  -   £                 6,447.82  £                         15,401.24  £             21,849.06  £    
22/07/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           6,069.42  £                         15,401.24  £             21,470.66  £    
22/07/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             5,974.82  £                         15,401.24  £             21,376.06  £    
22/07/2016 G&R 220.00  £            -   £                  220.00  £           5,754.82  £                         15,401.24  £             21,156.06  £    
26/07/2016 Eon 10.84  £              0.54  £                11.38  £             5,743.44  £                         15,401.24  £             21,144.68  £    
04/08/2016 Commission Charges 10.51  £              -   £                  10.51  £             5,732.93  £                         15,401.24  £             21,134.17  £    
08/08/2016 Website Subs 44.57  £              -   £                  44.57  £             5,688.36  £                         15,401.24  £             21,089.60  £    
08/08/2016 Communicorp - Magazine Subs 12.00  £              -   £                  12.00  £             5,676.36  £                         15,401.24  £             21,077.60  £    
08/08/2016 Plumridge - Newsletter 29.00  £              -   £                  29.00  £             5,647.36  £                         15,401.24  £             21,048.60  £    
08/08/2016 Plumridge - Newsletter 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             5,604.36  £                         15,401.24  £             21,005.60  £    
08/08/2016 Great Chishill PCC - Alarm Contribution 1,500.00  £         -   £                  1,500.00  £        4,104.36  £                         15,401.24  £             19,505.60  £    
15/08/2016 Interest £0.52 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 4,104.88  £                         15,401.24  £             19,506.12  £    
15/08/2016 CCC - Verge Cutting Grant £764.07 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 4,868.95  £                         15,401.24  £             20,270.19  £    
22/08/2016 Wages 387.00  £            -   £                  378.00  £           4,490.95  £                         15,401.24  £             19,892.19  £    
22/08/2016 HMRC Shipley 96.00  £              -   £                  96.00  £             4,394.95  £                         15,401.24  £             19,796.19  £    
22/08/2016 G&R 220.00  £            -   £                  220.00  £           4,174.95  £                         15,401.24  £             19,576.19  £    
31/09/2016 Martin Gruselle Expenses 20.00  £              -   £                  20.00  £             4,154.95  £                         15,401.24  £             19,556.19  £    
05/09/2016 Interest £2.22 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 4,154.95  £                         15,403.46  £             19,558.41  £    
06/09/2016 Commission Charges 10.51  £              -   £                  10.51  £             4,144.44  £                         15,403.46  £             19,547.90  £    
12/09/2016 Came and Company Insurance 1,167.40  £         -   £                  1,167.40  £        2,977.04  £                         15,403.46  £             18,380.50  £    
12/09/2016 Robert Law Farming 2,083.33  £         416.67  £            2,500.00  £        477.04  £                            15,403.46  £             15,880.50  £    
13/09/2016 Interest £0.33 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 477.37  £                            15,403.46  £             15,880.83  £    
19/09/2016 LittleJohn - Audit 200.00  £            40.00  £              240.00  £           237.37  £                            15,403.46  £             15,640.83  £    
23/09/2016 Precept 2nd Installment £11,250.00 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 11,487.37  £                       15,403.46  £             26,890.83  £    
26/09/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           11,108.97  £                       15,403.46  £             26,512.43  £    
26/09/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             11,014.37  £                       15,403.46  £             26,417.83  £    
26/09/2016 G&R 220.00  £            -   £                  220.00  £           10,794.37  £                       15,403.46  £             26,197.83  £    
05/10/2016 Commission Charges 8.74  £                -   £                  8.74  £               10,785.63  £                       15,403.46  £             26,189.09  £    
12/10/2016 Eon  12.73  £              0.64  £                13.37  £             10,772.26  £                       15,403.46  £             26,175.72  £    
12/10/2016 CCC Highways 979.68  £            195.94  £            1,175.62  £        9,596.64  £                         15,403.46  £             25,000.10  £    
13/10/2016 Interest £0.60 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 9,597.24  £                         15,403.46  £             25,000.70  £    
21/10/2016 Poppy Wreath 17.00  £              -   £                  17.00  £             9,580.24  £                         15,403.46  £             24,983.70  £    
21/10/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           9,201.84  £                         15,403.46  £             24,605.30  £    
21/10/2016 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             9,158.84  £                         15,403.46  £             24,562.30  £    
21/10/2016 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             9,115.84  £                         15,403.46  £             24,519.30  £    
21/10/2016 E&E Plumridge 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             9,072.84  £                         15,403.46  £             24,476.30  £    
21/10/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             8,978.24  £                         15,403.46  £             24,381.70  £    
04/11/2016 Commission Charges 8.89  £                -   £                  8.89  £               8,969.35  £                         15,403.46  £             24,372.81  £    
14/11/2016 Interest £0.80 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 8,970.15  £                         15,403.46  £             24,373.61  £    
21/11/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           8,591.75  £                         15,403.46  £             23,995.21  £    
21/11/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             8,497.15  £                         15,403.46  £             23,900.61  £    
28/11/2016 Flyer Printing 17.50  £              -   £                  17.50  £             8,479.65  £                         15,403.46  £             23,883.11  £    
28/11/2016 Website Subs 40.15  £              -   £                  40.15  £             8,439.50  £                         15,403.46  £             23,842.96  £    
28/11/2016 TWM 126.00  £            25.20  £              151.20  £           8,288.30  £                         15,403.46  £             23,691.76  £    
05/12/2016 Interest £1.92 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 8,288.30  £                         15,405.38  £             23,693.68  £    
05/12/2016 Commission Charges 8.74  £                -   £                  8.74  £               8,279.56  £                         15,405.38  £             23,684.94  £    
13/12/2016 Interest £0.58 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 8,280.14  £                         15,405.38  £             23,685.52  £    
19/12/2016 Chishill Charity 150.00  £            -   £                  150.00  £           8,130.14  £                         15,405.38  £             23,535.52  £    
19/12/2016 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           7,751.74  £                         15,405.38  £             23,157.12  £    
19/12/2016 HMRC Shipley 5.83  £                -   £                  5.83  £               7,745.91  £                         15,405.38  £             23,151.29  £    
19/12/2016 Plumridge - Newsletter 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             7,702.91  £                         15,405.38  £             23,108.29  £    
19/12/2016 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             7,608.31  £                         15,405.38  £             23,013.69  £    
05/01/2017 Janet Crouch Seniors Tea Party 200.00  £            -   £                  200.00  £           7,408.31  £                         15,405.38  £             22,813.69  £    
09/01/2017 Commission Charges 8.20  £                -   £                  8.20  £               7,400.11  £                         15,405.38  £             22,805.49  £    
13/01/2017 Interest £0.33 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 7,400.44  £                         15,405.38  £             22,805.82  £    
23/01/2017 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           7,022.04  £                         15,405.38  £             22,427.42  £    
23/01/2017 Eon 12.73  £              0.64  £                13.37  £             7,008.67  £                         15,405.38  £             22,414.05  £    
23/01/2017 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             6,914.07  £                         15,405.38  £             22,319.45  £    
23/01/2017 Four Lamps (Andrew Brown VH Retainer) 700.00  £            -   £                  700.00  £           6,214.07  £                         15,405.38  £             21,619.45  £    
30/01/2017 SLCC Subs 93.00  £              -   £                  93.00  £             6,121.07  £                         15,405.38  £             21,526.45  £    
05/02/2017 Commission Charges 8.74  £                -   £                  8.74  £               6,112.33  £                         15,405.38  £             21,517.71  £    
13/02/2017 Interest £0.28 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 6,112.61  £                         15,405.38  £             21,517.99  £    
21/02/2017 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           5,734.21  £                         15,405.38  £             21,139.59  £    
21/02/2017 CCC Street Lights 33.38  £              -   £                  33.38  £             5,700.83  £                         15,405.38  £             21,106.21  £    
21/02/2017 Plumridge - Newsletter 43.00  £              -   £                  43.00  £             5,657.83  £                         15,405.38  £             21,063.21  £    
21/02/2017 Communicorp - Magazine Subs 75.00  £              -   £                  75.00  £             5,582.83  £                         15,405.38  £             20,988.21  £    
21/02/2017 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             5,488.23  £                         15,405.38  £             20,893.61  £    
06/03/2017 Commission Charges 8.20  £                -   £                  8.20  £               5,480.03  £                         15,405.38  £             20,885.41  £    
13/03/2017 Interest £0.22 -   £                  -   £                  -   £                 5,480.25  £                         15,405.38  £             20,885.63  £    
22/03/2017 Salaries 378.40  £            -   £                  378.40  £           5,101.85  £                         15,405.38  £             20,507.23  £    
22/03/2017 HMRC Shipley 94.60  £              -   £                  94.60  £             5,007.25  £                         15,405.38  £             20,412.63  £    

£24,016.16 £10,500.00 £34,836.61 £2,531.02 £37,358.63
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Section 106
Date Received Spent on Amount Amount Remaining

12/03/2013 3,104.38£             
25/05/2013 3,617.42£             
10/12/2013 2,615.90£             

9,337.70£             
£9,337.70

12/09/2013 Gates for playing field Fowler Fencing 1,170.00£                       £8,167.70
27/06/2016 Outdoor gym 10,227.48£                     -£2,059.78 (£1704.58 vat)

Precept £22,500

Precept 2011/12 22,500.00  £                      
Precept 2012/13 22,500.00  £                      
Precept 2014/15 22,500.00£                     

Section 137 £7.42 per Electors Head 491 Great Chishill  
48 Little Chishill

Total 539 3,999£              
Spent


